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Draft - Degree Equivalence & Credit Transfer Committee of Degrees /Qualifications

From Registrar, UAi <registrar@universalai.in>
Date Fri 4/18/2025 4:18 PM
To Dr. Shilpa Joshi <shilpa.joshi@universalai.in>
Cc Tarun <tarun@universalai.in>; Dr. Simon Mak <simon.mak@universalai.in>; Director Academics

<director.academics@universalai.in>; Registrar Office <registrar.office@universalai.in>

2 attachments (1 MB)
Degree Equivalence & Credit Transfer Committee of Degrees Qualifications.docx; 8668638_UGC-(Recognition-and-Grant-of-
Equivalence-to-Qualifications-obtained-from-Foreign-Educational-Institutions)-Regulations-2025.pdf;

Dear Madam,
 
As required, forwarded herewith is the attached draft Degree Equivalence & Credit Transfer
Committee of Degrees / Qualifications and UGC notification for the same.
 
Request you to please have a look at it, we may discuss further and finalize this.
 
Thanks.
 
With Best Regards,
....................................................................................
Prof. Buddhadeb Das
Registrar 
Universal AI University
 www.universalai.in
Karjat, Mumbai, Maharashtra 
India's 1st AI University
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